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D Y Patil High School Ambi
CASH COMMITTEE 2025-26

The CASH COMMITTEE of D Y Patil High School, Ambi constitutes with
following members.

Sr.No Name Designation Mail 1d

1 Shilpa Gujare Principal (Chairperson) principal.dypatil@dypte.edu.in

2 Jayashree Bankar Member Jjayshree.bankar@dypatil.edu
(Teacher Representative)

3 Sharon Brown Member sharon.brown@dypatil.edu
(Teacher Representative)

4 Sagar Chaudhari Admin Manager Sagar.chaudhari@dyptc.edu.in

' (Admin Representative)

5 Raj Kaur Bedi Member rajkaurbedi@dypatil.edu
(Teacher Representative)

6 Sandhya Pawar Member sandhyapawar@dypatil.edu
(Teacher Representative)

7 Nandini Wable Member (Admin Staff) nandini.wabale@dypatil.edu

8 Pallavi Dehadry Member (Admin Staff) accounts.dyphs@dypatil.edu

9 Akshada Thite Member (School Nurse) akshada.thite@dypatil.edu

10 Nabin Shaikh Member nabin.shaikh@dypatil.edu

(Teacher Representative)

11 Amol Patil Member amol.patil@dypatil.edu
(Teacher Representative)
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